Elementary Boys
Noah Hoyle
Silver Creighton Holloway

Elementary Girls
Aevalynn Martinez
Silver Sofia Hunt

Molly Minert

Middle School Boys

Cam Roker

Silver Graysen Schleimer
Dexter Wilson
Henry Hanzlicek

Christopher Wissenburg

Everett Evans
Brandon Minks
Silas McDaniel
Johnny Gonzales
Kiptyn Goreham
Tristan Smolinski

Middle School Girls

Maddie Hoyle
Silver Anna Diessner
Melanie Elsasser

Aspyn Callaway
Madison Burianek

Liv Minert

Amelia Blum
Kaylei Wilhelm

Archery NASP 3D

Sponsored By

SCHEELS

Score

251
242

224
193
124

Score

285
278
274
273
267
258
258
251
203
193
187

Score

286
279
258
254
249
247
237
222



Adelaide Metcalf 198

High School Boys Score
-Jay Wissenburg 284
Silver Jakob Woita 283
- Heath Bacon 280
Aiden Jedlecki 269
London Lambrecht 267
Ryan Casey 214
High School Girls Score
-Ayla Salistean 285
Silver Meghan Morrison 280
Kamryn Wanser 279
Allie Gerdes 271
Natalie Nutzman 262
Parker Lambrecht 229
Seraphina Wilkins 226

Kirsten Shaw 175
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